1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class 1

National Championship Amateur Mule Showmanship

227
215
192
185
169
199

Composite Placings

Hooligan's Holiday Bling
Mets Muddy Waters
MV Limited Edition
Fifty Shades of Foxy
Preston's Creek Joy
Perfect Percy

Class 2

Sarah Mills

Tori Brandt

Terri Hurley

Dr. Kimberly Huckaby
Lindsey Goode
Shelley Reddish

National Championship Youth Mule Showmanship 18 & Under

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

184
168
180
185
212
189

Composite Placings

MV Ben's Dixie Dell

My Bae B Ruth

BWE Sheza Painted Jewel
Fifty Shades of Foxy

No Show Jones

Clydes Brass Ring

Class 3

Tessa Walkinshaw
Jabril Simon

Emily Kemper

Ella Huckaby
Carrie Brigham
Morgan Myer

National Championship Silver Amateur Mule Showmanship

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

192
199
194
206

Composite Placings

MV Limited Edition
Perfect Percy

Heart B Hez Sportn Gold
Rock A Dial Doc

Terri Hurley
Shelley Reddish
D.L. Sears
Shirley Kerr



5th 242 Bobs Passionate Annabelle Sally Kumu
6th 198 Foxy Duns and Roses Terry Farley

Class 4

National Championship Youth Showmanship 10 & Under

Composite Placings

1st 185 Fifty Shades of Foxy Andi Huckaby

Class 5

Youth Donkey Showmanship 18 & Under

Composite Placings

1st 193 Circle Z Riata Morgan Myer
2nd 211 Circle Z High Cotton Carrie Brigham

Class 6

National Championship Mule Halter 2 years & Under

Composite Placings

1st 230  Forever Foxy E: Tabitha Holland O: Natalie Bacon
2nd 181  The Seventh Malachi E/O: Shannon St. Clair-Hoffman
Class 7

Mule Halter 58" & Under, 3 and Over

Composite Placings

1st 184 MV Ben's Dixie Dell E: Tessa Walkinshaw O: Debbie Walkinshaw
2nd 171  Sassy Frassy E: Noelle Salmons O: Lynne York
3rd 242  Bobs Passionate Annabelle E: Sally Kurmu O: Sally Kurmu



1st 228  Mr Cowboy Cadillac
2nd 217 BigCasino

3rd 232 Foxin the Henhouse
4th 186 | Only Date Foxes

5th 189  Clydes Brass Ring

6th 215  Mets Muddy Waters
1st 197  Sheza Outta My League
2nd 185  Fifty Shades of Foxy
3rd 195 Smoken Ace

4th 180 BWE Sheza Painted Jewel
5th 188  Pistols and Posies

6th 168 My Bae B Ruth

Judge Adams

Grand Champion 228
Reserve Grand Champion 217

Judge Butler

Class 8

National Championship John Mule Halter, 3 & Over, Over 58"

Composite Placings

E: Jay Jaxtheimer

E: Drew Brandt

E: Dr. Kimberly Huckaby
E: Tessa Walkinshaw

E: Morgan Myer

E: Tori Brandt

Class 9

O: Shirley Kerr

O: Drew Brandt

O: Dr. Kimberly Huckaby
O: Debbie Walkinshaw
O: Kerri Myer

O: Drew Brandt

National Championship Molly Mule Halter, 3 & Over, Over 58"

Composite Placings

E: Shannon Davis

E: Dr. Kimberly Huckaby
E: Shelley Reddish

E: Noelle Salmons

E: Tabitha Holland

E: Jabril Simon

O: Shannon Davis

O: Dr. Kimberly Huckaby
O: Shelley Reddish

O: Noelle Salmons

O: Tabitha Holland

O: Jabril Simon

Grand and Reserve Mule at Halter

Mr Cowboy Cadillac
Big Casino

Grand Champion 220 Mr Cowboy Cadillac
Reserve Grand Champion 217 Big Casino
Judge Tekampe
Grand Champion 220 Mr Cowboy Cadillac
Reserve Grand Champion 217 Big Casino

Class 11

Amateur Mule Halter

E: Jay Jaxtheimer
E/O: Drew Brandt

E: Jay Jaxtheimer
E/O: Drew Brandt

E: Jay Jaxtheimer
E/O: Drew Brandt

O: Shirley Kerr

O: Shirley Kerr

O: Shirley Kerr



1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

228
217
185
197
215
169

184
180
185
168
189
212

208
210
231
176

207
193
172
173
179

Composite Placings

Mr Cowboy Cadillac E/O: Shirley Kerr
Big Casino E/O: Drew Brandt
Fifty Shades of Foxy E/O: Kimberly Huckaby
Sheza Outta My League E/O: Shannon Davis
Mets Muddy Waters E: Tori Brandt O: Drew Brandt
Preston's Creek Joy E/O: Lindsey Goode
Class 12

Youth Mule Halter

Composite Placings

MV Ben's Dixie Dell E: Tessa Walkinshaw O: Debbie Walkinshaw
BWE Sheza Painted Jewel E: Emily Kemper O: Noelle Salmons
Fifty Shades of Foxy E: Ella Huckaby O: Dr. Kimberly Huckaby
My Bae B Ruth E: Jabril Simon O: Jabril Simon
Clydes Brass Ring E: Morgan Myer O: Kerri Myer
No Show Jones E: Carrie Brigham O: Jayne Zajicek

Class 13

National Championship Donkey Halter 2 & Under

Composite Placings

Circle Z Elijah E/O: Jay Jaxtheimer

Genesis High Country Gal E: Candace Shauger O: Jayne Zajicek

Foxy Since Day One E: Tabitha Holland O: Carol Anderson

Foxy Angel Ears E: Dan Holland O: Carol Anderson
Class 14

National Championship Jennet Halter, 3 & Over, Over 48"

Composite Placings

Circle Z Patulha E: Jay Jaxtheimer O: Jayne Zajicek
Circle Z Riata E/O: Shelley Reddish

Scooters Little Sass E/O: Holly Fisher

Look at that Madalina E/O: Shannon St. Clair-Hoffman

Exteme Reyn E/O: Candace Shauger



6th 221  Rock Point Sadie E/O: Terry Bates
Class 15
National Championship Gelding Donkey Halter, 3 & Over, Over 48"
Composite Placings
1st 190 BWE Pepe Le Chew E/O: Noelle Salmons
2nd 191  Gotta Geta Fox E: Tabitha Owner O: Debbie Walkinshaw
3rd 175  Fergus Fraser E: Brandon Salmons O: Aimee Mitchell
4th 196 A Walk In the Parker E/O: McKenzie Witt
5th 211  Circle Z High Cotton E: Jamie Williamson O: Lindsey Goode
Class 16
National Championship Jack Halter, 3 & Over, Over 48"
Composite Placings
1st 183 MV Ben's Southern Gent E/O: Terri Hurley
2nd 182 Genesis 1.0 E/O: Candace Shauger
Grand and Reserve Donkey at Halter
Judge Adams
Grand Champion 183 MV Ben's Southern Gent E/O: Terri Hurley
Reserve Grand Champion 207 Circle Z Patulha E: Shannon Hoffman  O: Jayne Zajicek

Judge Butler

Grand Champion 208 Circle Z Elijah E/O: Jay Jaxtheimer

Reserve Grand Champion 210 Genesis High Country Gal E: Carrie Brigham O: Jayne Zajicek

Judge Tekampe

Grand Champion 208 Circle Z Elijah E/O: Jay Jaxtheimer

Reserve Grand Champion 210 Genesis High Country Gal E: Carrie Brigham O: Jayne Zajicek
Class 17

1st
2nd

193
211

National Championship Open Donkey Obstacle Driving
Composite Placings

Circle Z Riata E/O: Shelley Reddish
Circle Z High Cotton E: Jamie Williamson O: Lindsey Goode



3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

182
207

199
188
226
216
185
198

199
188
185
198
226
184

216
188
199
226
225
198

Genesis 1.0 E/O: Candace Shauger
Circle Z Patulha E/O: Jayne Zajicek

Class 18

National Championship Open Mule Obstacle Driving

Composite Placings

Perfect Percy E/O: Shelley Reddish
Pistols and Posies E/O: Tabitha Holland
Diamonds in my Pocket E: Robert Kidd O: Lorri Gordon
Banjo's Boot Scootin Boogie E/O: Robert Kidd
Fifty Shades of Foxy E: Tabitha Holland O: Dr. Kimberly Huckaby
Foxy Duns and Roses E: Robert Kidd O: Terry Farley
Class 19

National Championship Open Mule Pleasure Driving

Composite Placings

Perfect Percy E/O: Shelley Reddish

Pistols and Posies E/O: Tabitha Holland

Fifty Shades of Foxy E: Tabitha Holland O: Dr. Kimberly Huckaby

Foxy Duns and Roses E: Robert Kidd O: Terry Farley

Diamonds in my Pocket E: Robert Kidd O: Lorri Gordon

MV Ben's Dixie Dell E: Tessa Walkinshaw O: Debbie Walkinshaw
Class 20

Open Mule Pleasure Driving Turnout

Composite Placings

Banjo's Boot Scootin Boogie E/O: Robert Kidd

Pistols and Posies E/O: Tabitha Holland

Perfect Percy E/O: Shelley Reddish

Diamonds in my Pocket E: Robert Kidd O: Lorri Gordon
MV Ben's Golden Girl E/O: Jamie Williamson

Foxy Duns and Roses E: Robert Kidd O: Terry Farley

Class 21



National Championship Open Donkey Pleasure Driving

Composite Placings

1st 211  Circle Z High Cotton E/O: Circle Z High Cotton
2nd 196 A Walkin the Park E/O: McKenzie Witt
3rd 193  Circle Z Riata E/O: Shelley Reddish
4th 207  Circle Z Patulha E: Jay Jaxtheimer O: Jayne Zajicek
5th 190 BWE Pepe Le Chew E/O: Noelle Salmons
6th 182 Genesis 1.0 E/O: Candace Shauger
Class 22

Open Donkey Pleasure Driving Turnout

Composite Placings

1st 211  Circle Z High Cotton E/O: Circle Z High Cotton

2nd 193  Circle Z Riata E/O: Shelley Reddish

3rd 207  Circle Z Patulha E: Jay Jaxtheimer O: Jayne Zajicek
4th 196 A Walkin the Park E/O: McKenzie Witt

5th 182 Genesis 1.0 E/O: Candace Shauger

6th 190 BWE Pepe Le Chew E/O: Noelle Salmons

Gymkhana High Point

Open Gymkhana Mule High Point
Champion 203 SP Black Magic Man Becki Sams-Benham
Res. Champion 198 Foxy Duns and Roses Robert Kidd

Amateur Gymkhana Mule High Point

Champion 202 Kansas City Lights Heather Lutke
Res. Champion 227 Hooligan's Holiday BlingSarah Mills

Youth Gymkhana Mule High Point

Champion 236 Clara May Thomas Arnold
Res. Champion 222 Hawleywood's Cover Girl Johnny Wilburn

Class 43

National Championship Open Mule Working Hunter

Composite Placings



1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

198
185
180
224
222
216

185
216
192
180

182

224
187
171

193
211

Foxy Duns and Roses E: Robert Kidd O: Terry Farley

Fifty Shades of Foxy E/O: Dr. Kimberly Huckaby

BWE Sheza Painted Jewel E/O: Noelle Salmons

Crown Jewel E: Landen James O: Lorri Gordon
Hawleywood's Covergirl E: Johnny Wilburn O: Miranda lager

Banjo's Boot Scootin Boogie E/O: Robert Kidd

Class 44

Senior Mule Hunter Hack

Composite Placings

Fifty Shades of Foxy E/O: Dr. Kimberly Huckaby
Banjo's Boot Scootin Boogie E/O: Robert Kidd
MV Limited Edition E: Jennifer Goldsmith O: Alyson Hurley

BWE Sheza Painted Jewel E/O: Noelle Salmons
Class 45
Open Donkey Hunter Hack

Composite Placings

Genesis 1.0 E/O: Candace Shauger

Class 46

Junior Mule Hunter Hack

Composite Placings

Crown Jewel E: Robert Kidd O: Lorri Gordon

MV Girl's Got Definition E/O: Mary Hanson

Sassy Frassy E: Noelle Salmons O: Lynne York
Class 47

Youth Donkey English Pleasure 18 & Under

Composite Placings

Circle Z Riata E: Morgan Myer O: Shelley Reddish
Circle Z High Cotton E: Carrie Brigham O: Lindsey Goode



1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

190
207
196
173
179

189
195
226
185
215
180

195
215
185
169
197
227

Class 48

National Championship Training Level Donkey HUS

Composite Placings

BWE Pepe Le Chew E/O: Noelle Salmons
Circle Z Patulha E: Carrie Brigham O: Jayne Zajicek
A Walk in the Park E/O: McKenzie Witt
Look at that Madalina E/O: Shannon St. Clair-Hoffman
Xteme Ryen E/O: Candace Shauger
Class 49

National Championship Senior Mule HUS

Composite Placings

Clydes Brass Ring E: Morgan Myer O: Kerri Myer
Smoken Ace E/O: Shelley Reddish

Diamonds in My Pocket E: Don Charest O: Lorri Gordon
Fifty Shades of Foxy E/O: Dr. Kimberly Huckaby

Mets Muddy Waters E: Tori Brandt O: Drew Brandt

BWE Sheza Painted Jewel E/O: Noelle Salmons

Class 50

National Championship Amateur Mule HUS

Composite Placings

Smoken Ace E/O: Shelley Reddish

Mets Muddy Waters E: Tori Brandt O: Drew Brandt
Fifty Shades of Foxy E/O: Dr. Kimberly Huckaby

Preston's Creek Joy E/O: Lindsey Goode

Sheza Outta My League E/O: Shannon Davis
Hooligan's Holiday Bling E/O: Sarah Mills

Class 51

National Championship Youth Mule HUS 18 & Under

Composite Placings



1st 189  Clydes Brass Ring E: Morgan Myer O: Kerri Myer

2nd 185  Fifty Shades of Foxy E: Ella Huckaby O: Dr. Kimberly Huckaby
3rd 180 BWE Sheza Painted Jewel E: Emily Kemper O: Noelle Salmons

4th 212  No Show Jones E: Carrie Brigham O: Jayne Zajicek

5th 184 MV Ben's Dixie Dell E: Tessa Walkinshaw O: Debbie Walkinshaw

6th 222  Hawleywood's Covergirl E: Johnny Wilburn O: Miranda lager

Class 52

National Championship Silver Amateur HUS
Composite Placings

1st 206  Rock A Dial Dock E/O: Shirley Kerr

2nd 192 MV Limited Edition E/O: Terri Hurley

3rd 216  Banjo's Boot Scootin Boogie E: Denisa Hamlin O: Robert Kidd
4th 194  Heart B Hez Sportn Gold E/O: DL Sears

5th 199  Perfect Percy E/O: Shelley Reddish

Class 53
National Championship Junior Mule Amateur HUS

Composite Placings

1st 187 MV Girl's Got Definition E/O: Mary Hanson

2nd 224  Crown Jewel E: Robert Kidd O: Lorri Gordon
3rd 228  Mr Cowboy Cadillac E/O: Shirley Kerr
4th 171  Sassy Frassy E: Noelle Salmons O: Lynne York
5th 219  Uno Mas Chip E/O: Rilla Reese-Hanks

Class 54

National Championship Open Donkey English Pleasure

Composite Placings

1st 211  Circle Z High Cotton E: Carrie Brigham O: Lindsey Goode
2nd 193  Circle Z Riata E/O: Shelley Reddish
3rd 182 Genesis 1.0 E/O: Candace Shauger

Class 56



National Championship Amateur Mule English Equitation

Composite Placings

1st 185  Fifty Shades of Foxy E/O: Dr. Kimberly Huckaby

2nd 192 MV Limited Edition E/O: Terri Hurley

3rd 199  Perfect Percy E/O: Shelley Reddish

4th 215 Mets Muddy Waters E: Tori Brandt O: Drew Brandt

5th 227  Hooligan's Holiday Bling E/O: Sarah Mills
6th 197  Sheza Outta My League E/O: Shannon Davis

Class 57

Youth Mule English Equitation 18 & Under

Composite Placings

1st 212  No Show Jones E: Carrie Brigham O: Jayne Zajicek
2nd 184 MV Ben's Dixie Dell E: Tessa Walkinshaw O: Debbie Walkinshaw

Class 58

Silver Amateur Mule English Equitation

Composite Placings

1st 206  Rock A Dial Doc E/O: Shirley Kerr
2nd 192 MV Limited Edition E/O: Terri Hurley
3rd 199  Perfect Percy E/O: Shelley Reddish

4th 194  Heart B Hez Sportn Gold E/O: DL Sears
5th 216  Banjo's Boot Scootn Boogie E: Denisa Hamlin O: Robert Kidd

Class 59

Youth Leadline 8 & Under English/Western Donkey/Mule

Composite Placings

1st 185  Fifty Shades of Foxy E: Andi Huckaby O: Dr. Kimberly Huckaby
2nd 192 MV Limited Edition E: Gunnar Goldsmith O: Alyson Hurley

3rd 187 MV Girl's Got Definition E: Hunter Easton O: Mary Hanson

4th 184 MV Ben's Dixie Dell E: Easton Hanson O: Debbie Walkinshaw

Class 60



National Championship Open Donkey Western Pleasure

Composite Placings

1st 193  Circle Z Riata E/O: Shelley Reddish
2nd 211  Circle Z High Cotton E: Jamie Williamson O: Lindsey Goode
3rd 182 Genesis 1.0 E/O: Candace Shauger

Class 62

National Championship Training Level Donkey Western Pleasure
Composite Placings

1st 207  Circle Z Patulha E/O: Jayne Zajicek
2nd 190 BWE Pepe Le Chew E/O: Noelle Salmons
3rd 196 A Walkinthe Park  E/O: McKenzie Witt

4th 175  Fergus Fraser E/O: Aimee Mitchell

5th 172 Scooters Little Sass  E/O: Holly Fisher

6th 179  Xtreme Reyn E/O: Candace Shauger
Class 63

National Championship Youth Donkey Western Pleasure 18 & Under
Composite Placings

1st 193  Circle Z Riata E: Morgan Myer O: Shelley Reddish
2nd 211  Circle Z High Cotton E: Carrie Brigham O: Lindsey Goode

Class 65

Youth Donkeymanship 18 & Under
Composite Placings

1st 193  Circle Z Riata E: Morgan Myer O: Shelley Reddish

Class 66

Senior Mule Reining



Composite Placings

1st 201  If Cotton Was a Monkey E/O: Rilla Reese-Hanks

2nd 220 You Bett I'm Hott E/O: Robert Kidd
3rd 185  Fifty Shades of Foxy E: Tabitha Holland  O: Dr. Kimberly Huckaby
4th 216  Banjo's Boot Scootin Boogie E/O: Robert Kidd
5th 174  Sonny's Boss Man E: Tabitha Holland  O: Peggy Knight
6th 206  Rock A Dial Doc E/O: Shirley Kerr
Class 67

Open Reined Working Donkey
Composite Placings

1st 193  Circle Z Riata E/O: Shelley Reddish

2nd 182  Genesis 1.0 E/O: Candace Shauger

3rd 211  Circle Z High Cotton E:Jamie Williamson O: Lindsey Goode
Class 68

Junior Mule Reining

Composite Placings

1st 219  Uno Mas Chip E/O: Rilla Reese-Hanks
2nd 224  Crown Jewel E: Robert Kidd O: Lorri Gordon
3rd 171  Sassy Frassy E: Noelle Salmons O: Lynne York

4th 228  Mr Cowboy Cadillac E/O: Shirley Kerr
Class 69

Senior Mule Ranch Pleasure

Composite Placings

1st 180 BWE Sheza Painted Jewel E/O: Noelle Salmons

2nd 226  Diamonds in my Pocket E: Don Charest O: Lorri Gordon
3rd 197  Sheza Outta My League E/O: Shannon Davis

4th 222  Hawleywood's Covergirl E: Robert Kidd O: Miranda lager
5th 215 Mets Muddy Waters E: Tori Brandt O: Drew Brandt
6th 185  Fifty Shades of Foxy E/O: Dr. Kimberly Huckaby

Class 70



1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

197
192
215
185
169
227

182
211
193

192
194
199
198
206
216

190
173
196
179
175

Amateur Mule Ranch Pleasure
Composite Placings

Sheza Outta My League E/O: Shannon Davis

MV Limited Edition E/O: Terri Hurley

Mets Muddy Waters E: Tori Brandt O: Drew Brandt
Fifty Shades of Foxy E/O: Dr. Kimberly Huckaby

Preston's Creek Joy E/O: Lindsey Goode

Hooligan's Holiday Bling E/O: Sarah Mills

Class 71

Open Donkey Ranch Pleasure

Composite Placings

Genesis 1.0 E/O: Candace Shauger
Circle Z High Cotton E: Jamie Williamson O: Lindsey Goode
Circle Z Riata E/O: Shelley Reddish

Class 72

Silver Amateur Mule Ranch Pleasure

Composite Placings

MV Limited Edition E/O: Terri Hurley
Heart B Hez Sportn Gold E/O: DL Sears
Perfect Percy E/O: Shelley Reddish
Foxy Duns and Roses E/O: Terry Farley
Rock a Dial Doc E/O: Shirley Kerr

Banjo's Boot Scootin Boogie E: Denisa Hamlin O: Robert Kidd

Class 73

Training Level Donkey Ranch Pleasure

Composite Placings

BWE Pepe Le Chew E/O: Noelle Salmons

Look At That Madalina E/O: Shannon St. Clair-Hoffman
A Walk in the Park E/O: McKenzie Witt

Xtreme Reyn E/O: Candace Shauger

Fergus Fraser E/O: Aimee Mitchell



6th 207  Circle Z Patulha E/O: Jayne Zajicek

Class 74

Junior Mule Ranch Pleasure

Composite Placings

1st 171  Sassy Frassy E: Noelle Salmons O: Lynne York
2nd 187 MV Girl's Got Definition E/O: Mary Hanson
3rd 228  Mr Cowboy Cadillac E/O: Shirley Kerr
4th 219  Uno Mas Chip E/O: Rilla Reese-Hanks
5th 217  Big Casino E/O: Drew Brandt
Class 75

National Championship Senior Mule Ranch Riding

Composite Placings

1st 199  Perfect Percy E/O: Shelley Reddish
2nd 220  You Bett I'm Hott E/O: Robert Kidd
3rd 198  Foxy Duns and Roses E: Robert Kidd O: Terry Farley
4th 222  Hawleywood's Covergirl E: Landen James O: Miranda lager
5th 216  Banjo's Boot Scootin Boogie E/O: Robert Kidd
6th 188  Pistols and Posies E/O: Tabitha Holland

Class 76

National Championship Amateur Mule Ranch Riding

Composite Placings

1st 199  Perfect Percy E/O: Shelley Reddish
2nd 227  Hooligan's Holiday Bling E/O: Sarah Mills
3rd 169  Preston's Creek Joy E/O: Lindsey Goode
4th 225 MV Ben's Golden Girl E/O: Jamie Williamson
5th 185  Fifty Shades of Foxy E/O: Dr. Kimberly Huckaby
6th 206  Rock A Dial Doc E/O: Shirley Kerr
Class 77

National Championship Junior Mule Ranch Riding
Composite Placings

1st 171  Sassy Frassy E: Noelle Salmons O: Lynne York



2nd
3rd
4th

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st

1st

224
187
228

182

238
237

237
238

238

237

Crown Jewel E: Robert Kidd O: Lorri Gordon
MV Girl's Got Definition E/O: Mary Hanson
Mr Cowboy Cadillac E/O: Shirley Kerr

Class 78
Open Donkey Ranch Riding

Composite Placings

Genesis 1.0 E/O: Candace Shauger

Class 79
Open Gaited Mule - Eng/West Trail Pleasure

Composite Placings

Ebony's Rocking Angel E/O: Karon Thomas
Gold Digger's Fancy E/O: Jerry Brewer
Class 80

Open Gaited Mule - Eng/West Favorite Gait

Composite Placings

Gold Digger's Fancy E/O: Jerry Brewer
Ebony's Rocking Angel E/O: Karon Thomas
Class 81

National Championship Walking Mule
Composite Placings

Ebony's Rocking Angel E/O: Karon Thomas

Class 82
Amateur Gaited Mule - Eng/West Favorite Gait

Composite Placings

Gold Digger's Fancy E/O: Jerry Brewer

Class 84



1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

174
188
199
216
185
186

199
169
206
185
192
227

219
187
171
228

182
193
211

National Championship Senior Mule Trail

Composite Placings

Sonny's Boss Man E: Tabitha Holland  O: Peggy Knight

Pistols and Posies E/O: Tabitha Holland

Perfect Percy E/O: Shelley Reddish

Banjo's Boot Scootin Boogie E/O: Robert Kidd

Fifty Shades of Foxy E: Tabitha Holland  O: Dr. Kimberly Huckaby

| Only Date Foxes E: Tabitha Holland  O: Debbie Walkinshaw
Class 85

National Championship Amateur Mule Trail

Composite Placings

Perfect Percy E/O: Shelley Reddish
Preston's Creek Joy E/O: Lindsey Goode

Rock a Dial Doc E/O: Shirley Kerr

Fifty Shades of Foxy E/O: Dr. Kimberly Huckaby
MV Limited Edition E/O: Terri Hurley

Hooligan's Holiday Bling E/O: Sarah Mills

Class 86
National Championship Junior Mule Trail

Composite Placings

Uno Mas Chip E/O: Rilla Reese-Hanks
MV Girl's Got Definition E/O: Mary Hanson
Sassy Frassy E: Noelle Salmons O: Lynne York
Mr Cowboy Cadillac E/O: Shirley Kerr
Class 87

National Championship Open Donkey Trail

Composite Placings

Genesis 1.0 E/O: Candace Shauger
Circle Z Riata E/O: Shelley Reddish
Circle Z High Cotton E: Jamie Williamson O: Lindsey Goode

Class 88



1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd

3rd

4th
5th

1st

194
192
216
206
198
218

189
188
184
174
185

179
207

173

196
190

193

National Championship Silver Amateur Trail

Composite Placings

Heart B Hez Sportn Gold E/O: DL Sears

MV Limited Edition E/O: Terri Hurley

Banjo's Boot Scootin Boogie E: Denisa Hamlin O: Robert Kidd

Rock A Dial Doc E/O: Shirley Kerr

Foxy Duns and Roses E/O: Terry Farley

Big Bruce E: Denisa Hamlin O: Robert Kidd
Class 89

National Championship Youth Mule Trail 18 & Under

Composite Placings

Clydes Brass Ring E: Morgan Myer O: Kerri Myer

Pistols and Posies E: Tessa Walkinshaw O: Tabitha Holland

MV Ben's Dixie Dell E: Tessa Walkinshaw O: Debbie Walkinshaw

Sonny's Boss Man E: Ella Huckaby O: Peggy Knight

Fifty Shades of Foxy E: Ella Huckaby O: Dr. Kimberly Huckaby
Class 91

National Championship Training Level Donkey Trail

Composite Placings

Xtreme Reyn E/O: Candace Shauger
Circle Z Patulha E/O: Jayne Zajicek
Look at that Madalina E/O: Shannon St. Clair-Hoffman
A Walk in the Park E/O: McKenzie Witt
BWE Pepe Le Chew E/O: Noelle Salmons
Class 92

National Championship Youth Donkey Trail 18 & Under

Composite Placings

Circle Z Riata E: Morgan Myer O: Shelley Reddish

Class 96
National Championship Senior Mule Western Pleasure



1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Composite Placings

174  Sonny's Boss Man E: Tabitha Holland  O: Peggy Knight

169  Preston's Creek Joy E/O: Lindsey Goode

185  Fifty Shades of Foxy E/O: Dr. Kimberly Huckaby

226  Diamonds in My Pocket E: Don Charest O: Lorri Gordon

189  Clydes Brass Ring E: Morgan Myer O: Kerri Myer

186 |1 Only Date Foxes E: Tessa Walkinshaw O: Debbie Walkinshaw
Class 97

National Championship Amateur Mule Western Pleasure

Composite Placings

169 Preston's Creek Joy E/O: Lindsey Goode

185  Fifty Shades of Foxy E/O: Dr. Kimberly Huckaby

226  Diamonds in My Pocket E/O: Lorri Gordon

192 MV Limited Edition E/O: Terri Hurley

215 Mets Muddy Waters E: Tori Brandt O: Drew Brandt

197  Sheza Outta My League E/O: Shannon Davis

Class 98
National Championship Youth Mule Western Pleasure 18 & Under

Composite Placings

189  Clydes Brass Ring E: Morgan Myer O: Kerri Myer
185  Fifty Shades of Foxy E: Ella Huckaby O: Dr. Kimberly Huckaby
184 MV Ben's Dixie Dell E: Tessa Walkinshaw O: Debbie Walkinshaw
212 No Show Jones E: Carrie Brigham O: Jayne Zajicek
180 BWE Sheza Painted Jewel E: Emily Kemper O: Noelle Salmons
168 My Bae B Ruth E/O: Jabril Simon

Class 99

National Championship Silver Amateur Mule Western Pleasure

Composite Placings

226  Diamonds in My Pocket E/O: Lorri Gordon
194  Heart B Hez Sportn Gold E/O: DL Sears

198  Foxy Duns and Roses E/O: Terry Farley
212  No Show Jones E/O: Jayne Zajicek
192 MV Limited Edition E/O: Terri Hurley

206  Rock A Dial Doc E/O: Shirley Kerr



1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd

187
224
171
219
228

215
201
169
192
199
206

184
185
189
212
168
180

206
198
192

Class 100

National Championship Junior Mule Western Pleasure

MV Girl's Got Definition
Crown Jewel

Sassy Frassy

Uno Mas Chip

Mr Cowboy Cadillac

Composite Placings

E/O: Mary Hanson
E: Robert Kidd
E: Noelle Salmons

E/O: Shirley Kerr

Class 102

O: Lorri Gordon
O: Lynne York
E/O: Rilla Reese-Hanks

National Championship Amateur Mule Western Pleasure

Mets Muddy Waters

If Cotton Was a Monkey
Preston's Creek Joy

MV Limited Edition
Perfect Percy

Rock A Dial Doc

Composite Placings

E: Tori Brandt

E/O: Lindsey Goode
E/O: Terri Hurley
E/O: Shelley Reddish
E/O: Shirley Kerr

Class 103

O: Drew Brandt
E/O: Rilla Reese-Hanks

National Championship Youth Mulemanship 18 & Under

MV Ben's Dixie Dell

Fifty Shades of Foxy
Clydes Brass Ring

No Show Jones

My Bae B Ruth

BWE Sheza Painted Jewel

Composite Placings

E: Tessa Walkinshaw
E: Ella Huckaby

E: Morgan Myer

E: Carrie Brigham
E/O: Jabril Simon

E: Emily Kemper

Class 104

O: Debbie Walkinshaw
O: Dr. Kimberly Huckaby
O: Kerri Myer

O: Jayne Zajicek

O: Noelle Salmons

National Championship Silver Amateur Mulemanship

Rock A Dial Doc
Foxy Duns and Roses
MV Limited Edition

Composite Placings

E/O: Shirley Kerr
E/O: Terry Farley
E/O: Terri Hurley



4th 199  Perfect Percy E/O: Shelley Reddish
5th 226  Diamonds in My Pocket E/O: Lorri Gordon
6th 194  Heart B Hez Sportn Gold E/O: DL Sears

High Point Open Donkey

Champion 193  Circle Z Riata E/O: Shelley Reddish
Reserve 211  Circle Z High Cotton E: Jamie Williamson O: Lindsey Goode

High Point Training Level Donkey

Champion 207  Circle Z Patulha E/O: Jayne Zajicek
Reserve 196 A Walk in the Park E/O: McKenzie Witt

High Point Youth Donkey

Champion 193 Circle Z Riata E: Morgan Myer O: Shelley Reddish
Reserve 211  Circle Z High Cotton E: Carrie Brigham O: Lindsey Goode

High Point Youth 10 & Under

Champion 185  Fifty Shades of Foxy E: Andi Huckaby O: Dr. Kimberly Huckaby

High Point Senior Mule

Champion 185  Fifty Shades of Foxy O: Dr. Kimberly Huckaby
Reserve 199  Perfect Percy O: Shelley Reddish

High Point Junior Mule

Champion 171  Sassy Frassy O: Lynne York
Reserve 224  Crown Jewel O: Lorri Gordon

High Point Amateur Mule

Champion 185  Fifty Shades of Foxy E/O: Dr. Kimberly Huckaby
Reserve 169 Preston's Creek Joy E/O: Lindsey Goode-Williamson

High Point Junior Youth Mule

Champion 185  Fifty Shades of Foxy E: Ella Huckaby
Reserve 212 No Show Jones E: Carrie Brigham



Champion
Reserve

Champion
Reserve

184
189

192
194

High Point Senior Youth Mule

MV Ben's Dixie Dell  E: Tessa Walkinshaw
Clyde's Brass Ring E: Morgan Myer

High Point Silver Amateur Mule

MV Limited Edition Terri Hurley
Heart B Hez Sportn Gold DL Sears



